7:30 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:35 AM
11:45 PM
12:40 PM
1:15 PM
1:35 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

SHARPENS
IRON

SCHEDULE OF THE DAY

Registration and Exhibit Area opens
Main Auditorium Opens

Conference Begins with Morning Main Session
Break — Visit Exhibits, Choose Seminar
Morning Seminar

Lunch — Exhibits Open

Mid-Day Main Session

Break — Visit Exhibits, Choose Seminar
Afternoon Seminar

Break — Exhibits Open

Afternoon Main Session

Conference Ends

FOCALSGPOINT

MINISTRIES

Cell: 563.249.0110
Email: info@focalpointministries.net
Website: www.focalpointministries.net



