

## **SCHEDULE OF THE DAY**

7:30 AM	Registration and Exhibit Area opens
8:15 AM	Main Auditorium Opens
8:30 AM	Conference Begins with Morning Main Session
10:10 AM	Break – Visit Exhibits, Choose Seminar
10:35 AM	Morning Seminar
11:45 PM	Lunch – Exhibits Open
12:40 PM	Mid-Day Main Session
1:15 PM	Break – Visit Exhibits, Choose Seminar
1:35 PM	Afternoon Seminar
2:45 PM	Break – Exhibits Open
3:00 PM	Afternoon Main Session
4:00 PM	Conference Ends



Cell: 563.249.0110
Email: info@focalpointministries.net
Website: www.focalpointministries.net